RANK

Nombre
Josefa Fonck

CATEGORIA SINGLES FEMENINO B

S1

S2
1000

S3

$4

C1

(67]

C3

C4

C5 Total
1.000

Martina Dodds

1.000

1.000

Francisca Arce

800

800

Consuelo Latorres

800

800

Valentina Javiera Moreno

600

600

Maria Fernanda Atencio

600

600

Carolina Toro

400

400

Leslie Valdebenito

400

400
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Fecha ultima actualizacion: 10 de mayo 2025




